CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 3/28/2023 5:01:11 PM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00277-4

23-9-00278-2

23-9-00208-1

23-9-00276-6

23-9-00279-1

23-9-00275-8

23-9-00280-4

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JORGE ANTONIO HERRERA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
RAMON BLANCO, J

GLYNN TRAINOR GATELEY
and
TANYA LYNN GATELEY

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
COLEDEVYN ABOLD

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
SCOTT JOSEPH MORRISON

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
VICTOR LUNA CHIPREZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JONATHAN LINCOLN RUSSELL

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

22-1-50085-11

22-1-50435-11

22-3-50148-11

23-1-50003-11

23-1-50048-11

23-1-50066-11

23-1-50113-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 3/28/2023 to 3/28/2023

Judgment/Sentence Type

Judgment and Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Domestic

Judgment and Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/6/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

Status Code

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added
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