CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 3/28/2023 5:01:11 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 3/28/2023 to 3/28/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00277-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JORGE ANTONIO HERRERA	22-1-50085-11	Judgment and Sentence	3/28/2023	Active	3/28/2023	Updated
23-9-00278-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs RAMON BLANCO, Jr	22-1-50435-11	Judgment and Sentence	3/28/2023	Active	3/28/2023	Added
23-9-00208-1	GLYNN TRAINOR GATELEY and TANYA LYNN GATELEY	22-3-50148-11	Domestic	3/6/2023	Fully Satisfied	3/28/2023	Updated
23-9-00276-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs COLE DEVYN ABOLD	23-1-50003-11	Judgment and Sentence	3/28/2023	Active	3/28/2023	Added
23-9-00279-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs SCOTT JOSEPH MORRISON	23-1-50048-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/28/2023	Active	3/28/2023	Added
23-9-00275-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs VICTOR LUNA CHIPREZ	23-1-50066-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/28/2023	Active	3/28/2023	Added
23-9-00280-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JONATHAN LINCOLN RUSSELL	23-1-50113-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/28/2023	Active	3/28/2023	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 1